NASCITA

30/06/2020
03/06/2020
30/05/2020
06/05/2020
23/04/2020
20/04/2020
12/04/2020
08/04/2020
30/03/2020
14/03/2020
03/03/2020
15/02/2020
21/06/2019
16/06/2019
10/05/2019
05/05/2019
04/05/2019
26/04/2019
19/04/2019
16/02/2019
03/07/2018
08/06/2018
05/05/2018
28/04/2018
20/04/2018
18/03/2018
27/02/2018
23/07/2017
29/05/2017
18/05/2017
08/05/2017
02/05/2017
27/04/2017
18/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
08/04/2017
06/04/2017
08/03/2017

NOME

M.MARANTO DELLA FORRA
M.MENTORE

M.MIRTO DI FORMOLE
M.MELAMPO

M.MIRAGGIO DEL BARBAZZALE
M.MIRTO DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.MORESCO DEL BELAGAIO
M.MERCURIO DEL BELAGAIO
M.MANDRAKE DELLA LEIA
M.MARTE DEL BELAGAIO
M.MANDORLO DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.MISTERO DI PIAN DELLA SPINA
M.LUMINOSO

M.LEVANTE BAIO

M.LATIN LOVER DEL BARBAZZALE
M.LANCILLOTTO DEL CASCIANO
M.LEONARDO

M.LEVANTE DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.LAMPONE DEL TALOZZO
M.LARICE DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.IMPERATORE

M.ISIDORO

M.INDIO DELLA ROCCACCIA
M.INSIGNE DEL FORTETO
M.INFERNETTO DEL TALOZZO
M.IDOLO

M.IAGNIDE DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.GINGER BAIO

M.GUERRIERO

M.GALESTRO

M.GANZO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.GIOTTO DEL FORTETO
M.GABEL

M.GUADO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.GUELFO DEGLI SCALCHI
M.GUELFO DEI SETTEMERLI
M.GUELFO SECONDO DEL BELAGAIO
M.GENERALE DEL QUARTO
M.GRISO DI VALCORDEVOLE

MORELLO

S
S
MAI
S|
S
S|
S
MAI
S
S|
MAI
M|
S|
M|
S|
M|
MAI
M|
S|
M|
S|
Sl
S|
MAI
S|
MAI
S|
Sl
MAI
Sl
MAI
Sl
S|
S|
MAI
S|
S
S|
S

BAIO

NO*
NO*
SEMPRE
N

S

NO*
NO*
SEMPRE
S

NO*
SEMPRE
NO*
NO*

Sl

S

NO*
SEMPRE
Sl

S

NO*
NO*

Sl

N
SEMPRE
NO*

Sl

N

Sl
SEMPRE
NO*
SEMPRE
NO*

N

NO*
SEMPRE
N

N

NO*

N

SAURO

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl

MAI
N

MAI
MAI
Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl

MAI
Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
N|

PADRE

M.URIEL

M.CARONTE SCURO

M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.OCEANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.ZORBA DEL BELAGAIO
M.URBINO DELL'ALBERESE
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.OCEANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO
BUTTERO DI SAN CARLO
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
BUTTERO DI SAN CARLO
M.PRIAMO

M.ZEFIRO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.TERESINO

M.SOGNO DEL BELAGAIO
M.TERESINO

BUTTERO DI SAN CARLO
M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO
M.OCEANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.NESPOLO

M.PRIAMO

M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.RINALDO DI FORMOLE
M.URIEL

M.TRAMONTO DELLE SELVACCE
M.ZEFIRO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.OCEANO DEL BELAGAIO
ML.ISTINTO

M.QUIRINO DEL BELAGAIO
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.NAKANO DI STERPETI
M.POLLUCE DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.SOGNO DEL BELAGAIO

MADRE

M.ROSINA

M.ULLA BELLA

UDETTE

M.BRINA

M.SAMANTHA DI FORMOLE
M.REGINA DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.FLORA SECONDA DEL BELAGAIO
M.CAMELIA DEL BELAGAIO
M.FANTA DELLA LEIA
M.ULRICA DEL BELAGAIO
M.ZARA DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.ORSETTINA

M.RAISSA DI FORMOLE
M.MACCHIA DI STERPETI
M.ZELFIRA DEL CERRETINO
M.FANFARA DEL TALOZZO
M.AKIRA

M.COMETA DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.EUFORIA DEL TALOZZO
M.REGINA DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.VESTALE DELLE MURA
M.FAIDA

M.SERENA

M.SORAYA

M.RUBINIA

M.SOLE DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.VALCHIRIA DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.ORTICA

IRA

ERICAA

M.MAIOLICA DELL'ALBERESE
M.TENEREZZA DEL FORTETO
M.RASTA DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.NEPITELLA DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.REBECCA DELLA TRAPPOLA
CLIO FIRENZE

M.NEBBIA DEL BELAGAIO
M.PIUMA

M.URANIA DI VALCORDEVOLE



18/06/2016
19/05/2016
16/05/2016
18/04/2016
13/04/2016
10/04/2016
08/04/2016
22/03/2016
10/03/2016
14/06/2015
09/06/2015
28/05/2015
11/05/2015
09/05/2015
24/04/2015
14/04/2015
30/03/2015
24/03/2015
23/03/2015
02/03/2015
22/02/2015
12/02/2015
10/02/2015
12/09/2014
28/05/2014
20/05/2014
30/04/2014
10/04/2014
09/04/2014
05/04/2014
01/04/2014
27/05/2013
05/05/2013
08/04/2013
07/04/2013
08/03/2012
05/03/2012
30/01/2012
30/04/2011
10/04/2011
08/04/2011

M.FAUNO DEI SETTEMERLI
M.FAUNO

M.FULIVO

M.FABULINO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.FAUNO DELL'ALBERESE
M.FALCO DEL BELAGAIO

M.FURIA DEL BELAGAIO
M.FUOCO DEL BELAGAIO

M.FOSCOLO DELLE PULEDRAIE DI STERPETI

M.ELDORADO

M.EGEO

M.ELYON DEL CERRETINO

M.EZIO DI ROCCARESPAMPANI
M.ERMES DELLA STELLA
M.EBANO

M.ENIGMA DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.ERALDO DEL TALOZZO

M.ENTEI

M.EREMO

M.ERMES DI FORMOLE

M.EOLOS DELLE PULEDRAIE DI STERPETI
M.ENEAS DELLE PULEDRAIE DI STERPETI
M.ERMIGNO

M.DIAVOLO DI POGGIOVALLE
M.DESTINO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.DECIMO DELLE CHIUSE
M.DECEBALO

M.DARDO

M.DAFNEO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.DORIAN DEL CERRETINO
M.DANUBIO

M.CERRO DELL'ALBERESE
M.CARONTE SCURO

M.CAESAR DELLA LEIA
M.CORIANDOLO

M.BRIO

M.BOLT DELLA LEIA

M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.ALA"XANDROS DEI SETTEMERLI
M.APOLLO DEI SETTEMERLI
M.ATOS

Sl
Sl
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
Sl
S
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
M|
Sl
M|
Sl
M|
Sl
MAI
Sl
M|
Sl
Sl
MAI
Sl
Sl
MAI
Sl

MAI
MAI
S|
Sl
S|
MAI
S|
S|
S
S|
S

NO*

S

S|
SEMPRE
SEMPRE
N

S

N

S

N

S
SEMPRE
S

Sl

NO*

Sl

S

Sl

S
SEMPRE
NO*
NO*
NO*

Sl
SEMPRE
NO*

N

Sl

N

Sl

N
SEMPRE
NO*

Sl

N
SEMPRE
S

N

N

S|

N

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
Sl
Sl
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
Sl
Sl

Sl
MAI
MAI
Sl
Sl
MAI
Sl
MAI
N|
MAI
MAI

M.ISTINTO

M.OCEANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.OCEANO DEL BELAGAIO
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.VETERANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.VETERANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.ZORBA DEL BELAGAIO
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA

DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA

M.RUM

CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.LASCO

M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.RUGGITO DEL BELAGAIO
DIDIMO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.TALAMONE

M.TALAMONE

M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
DIAVOLO

ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO
M.RIBO' DI CIRCE

M.TALAMONE BAIO

M.QUIRINO DEL BELAGAIO
DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.TALAMONE BAIO

M.PLATONE DEL BELAGAIO
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.URBINO DELL'ALBERESE
M.RIBO' DI CIRCE

CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.OTELLO

VERSETTO DELLA TRAPPOLA
BIRILLO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO

M.VELINA DEL BELAGAIO
M.VESNA

M.QUINTAX

M.ZEMINA DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.MIMOSA DELL'ALBERESE
M.UCRAINA DEL BELAGAIO
M.LIVREA DEL BELAGAIO
M.ULRICA DEL BELAGAIO
M.ZANTE

M.NOTA DEL BELAGAIO
M.FENIGLIA

M.FIESTA

M.VALERIA DI ROCCARESPAMPANI
BIRBA

TESTARDA

M.POLVERE DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.VITTORIOSA DEL TALOZZO
M.MELAMORA

M.ZITELLA

VALENTINA DI FORMOLE
AMBRA

M.ZANTE

M.TAIGA DEL BELAGAIO
M.LOLITA

M.MAIOLICA DELL'ALBERESE
M.GHIAIA DI SANTA MARIA
M.ULLA BELLA

M.LETIXIA

M.IPPONA DI CASTELPORZIANO 6/98

M.QUERIDA DI FORMOLE
M.VERONA

M.RADICA DELL'ALBERESE
M.URICANA

M.FANTA DELLA LEIA
M.STOPPIA DI STERPETI
M.INGRID

IPPASIA DELLA LEIA
QUICCA

ZARA VI

M.PENELOPE DELL'ALBERESE
M.PAMELAS



04/04/2011
04/02/2011
15/06/2010
05/06/2010
31/03/2010
06/06/2009
09/05/2009
09/05/2009
05/05/2009
15/04/2009
23/03/2009
21/03/2009
21/03/2009
19/03/2009
15/03/2009
02/04/2008
30/03/2008
19/03/2008
17/03/2008
05/03/2008
31/01/2008
22/05/2007
12/05/2007
20/04/2007
16/04/2007
10/04/2007
06/04/2007
05/04/2007
30/03/2007
28/03/2007
20/03/2007
27/06/2006
12/05/2006
08/05/2006
10/04/2006
08/04/2006
07/04/2006
22/03/2006
02/08/2005
29/05/2005
05/05/2005

M.ANTARES DI FORMOLE
M.ARAMIS DI FORMOLE
M.ZEFIRO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.ZORBA DEL BELAGAIO
M.ZIPPO

M.VENTO DEGLI SCALCHI
M.VAPORE DEL FORTETO
M.VARENNE DELLE SELVACCE
M.VANDALO DEGLI SCALCHI
M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO
M.VETERANO DEL BELAGAIO
M.VENTO DI MONTEMERCOLE
M.VITTORIO

M.VITTORIANO DEL QUARTO
M.VIRGILIO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.URSUS DI ROCCARESPAMPANI
M.URBINO DELL'ALBERESE
M.UMBRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.UNIVERSO DEL BELAGAIO
M.URIEL

M.URAGANO

M.TITANO

M.TELEMACO DELL'ALBERESE
M.TITO

M.TUONO CRETA
M.TRAMONTO DELLE SELVACCE
M.TALLERO

M.TERESINO

M.TALAMONE

M.TELEMACO

M.TALAMONE BAIO

M.SALET DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.SOLE D'ELETTA

M.SECOLO DELLE SELVACCE
M.SATURNO

M.SCIRONE DI C.PORZIANO 2/06
M.SMERALDO DEL BELAGAIO
M.SOGNO DEL BELAGAIO
M.RAMIRO

M.RIGOLETTO DEL TALOZZO
M.ROSOLIO DEL BELAGAIO

MAI
S|
MAI
S
MAI
MAI
MAI
S|
S
MAI
MAI
S|
S
M|
S|
M|
S|
M|
S|
M|
S|
M|
MAI
Sl
S|
Sl
S|
Sl
S|

MAI
Sl
S|
Sl
S|
MAI
S|
S|
S
MAI
S

N

S

S|

N

S
SEMPRE
S

NO*

S
SEMPRE
SEMPRE
NO*
NO*
NO*

S

Sl

S

Sl

S

Sl

S

Sl
SEMPRE
Sl

N

Sl

NO*

Sl

NO*

Sl

N

NO*

N

Sl

N
SEMPRE
NO*

N

N
SEMPRE
N

Sl
MAI
Sl
MAI
Sl
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
N
MAI
N
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
N|

M.OTELLO

M.OTELLO

ESCHILUS

M.QUIRINO DEL BELAGAIO
URANO

DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA
ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
M.LASCO

DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.PLATONE DEL BELAGAIO
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.MELAMPO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.MELAMPO DI CASTELPORZIANO
ATRIDE

ZIGOLO

CORSARO DEL BELAGAIO
AZZARDO

CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
AQUILANTE

M.FIGARO

M.FELIX DI SAN CARLO

CHITACO DELLA NAVE

OPPIO

M.LASCO

BIBO

CHITACO DELLA NAVE

M.FELIX DI SAN CARLO

ZORRO Il

AQUILANTE

TARVISIO I

CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
BIANCOSPINO

VAGANTE DELLA LEIA

DIDIMO DELLA TRAPPOLA
SATURNO |

AZZARDO

ZIGOLO Il

ETERNO

CHITACO DELLA NAVE
ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA

UDETTE

M.SAMANTHA DI FORMOLE
M.NACCHERA DELL'ALBERESE
M.MANTIDE DEL BELAGAIO
BAITA

M.FOLLINA

CARMELA DEL FORTETO
M.LAGUNA BLU'

ARDOSA

M.QUANITA DEL BELAGAIO
DIVINA DEL BELAGAIO
M.GLORIOSA

M.FIONA

M.PIUMA

DIOPATRA DI C.PORZIANO 8/94
M.G.QUARESIMA

M.MIMOSA DELL'ALBERESE
ERICA DEL BELAGAIO
DELFINA IV

ERICKA

M.MODELLA

SOMALIA

M.MAGNOLIA DELL'ALBERESE
ELSA

M.OSIRIDE DI CASTELPORZIANO 7/2

EKSTASY

BURLA

BASILISSA DI C.PORZIANO 9/92
BETULLA VII

ERICKA

M.NINFIA

ZANGARA

ELETTA DEL TALOZZO
ESSAH

M.FURIA

MORTELLARA 5/86
DIVINA DEL BELAGAIO
ELSA DEL BELAGAIO
M.GINEVRA DI ELISA
M.FESTOSA DEL TALOZZO
CHIARA DEL BELAGAIO



03/05/2005
20/04/2005
31/03/2005
29/03/2005
16/03/2005
12/06/2004
10/05/2004
12/04/2004
07/03/2004
23/02/2004
31/03/2003
15/03/2003
02/03/2003
10/04/2002
02/04/2002
29/03/2002
28/03/2002
10/04/2001
03/04/2001
18/03/2001
12/03/2001
10/03/2001
05/04/2000
28/03/2000
22/03/2000
16/03/2000
04/04/1999
15/05/1998
09/04/1998
27/04/1996
14/03/1996
11/03/1996
05/05/1995
29/04/1995
15/04/1995
15/04/1994
08/04/1994
14/03/1994
02/06/1993
11/03/1993
07/03/1993

M.RAVIN

M.RUM

M.RUGGITO DEL BELAGAIO
M.RUBIGLIONE DELL'ALBERESE
M.RIBO' DI CIRCE

M.QUAIT

M.QUINN

M.QUINTINO

M.QUIPROQUO' DEL BELAGAIO
M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO
M.POLLUCE DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.PEGASO DEL BELAGAIO
M.PRIAMO

M.OMERO TERZO

M.OMERO DELL'ALBERESE
M.OLIVASTRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.OTELLO

M.NAKANO DI STERPETI
M.NIBBIO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.NESPOLO

M.NATALE DELLE SELVACCE
M.NIZZO DI STERPETI
M.MILLANNO DI STERPETI
M.MERLO DEL BELAGAIO
M.MENELAO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.MELAMPO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.LACCIO

M.ISTINTO

M.ISPANO

M.FATO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.FIGARO

M.FELIX DI SAN CARLO

ECCOLO

ETERNO

ESCHILUS

DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA
DIDIMO DELLA TRAPPOLA
DIAVOLO

CHITACO DELLA NAVE
CAPRICORNO DI CASTELPORZIANO
CROTONE

S|
S|
S
S
MAI
S|
S
S|
MAI
S|
S
S|
S
M|
S|
M|
MAI
M|
S|
M|
MAI
M|
S|
Sl
S|
Sl
MAI
Sl
S|

S|
MAI
S|
Sl
S|
MAI
MAI
MAI
S
S|
S

N

S

S|

N
SEMPRE
N

S

N
SEMPRE
N

S

N

S

Sl

S

Sl

S

NO*

S

Sl

S

Sl

S

Sl

N

NO*

N

NO*

N

Sl

N
SEMPRE
N

Sl

N

N
SEMPRE
SEMPRE
N

S|

NO*

MAI
MAI
Sl
N|
MAI
N|
MAI
N|
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
MAI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
MAI
MAI

MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
Sl
MAI
MAI
N|
Sl
MAI

TURNO II

CHITACO DELLA NAVE
AZZARDO

M.LASCO

FAUNO II

VIRGILIO

Q.TIGLIO

VIRGILIO

ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
FAUNO II

ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
Q.ASCO 13/85

VOMERO IV

DARDO DELLA TRAPPOLA
ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
M.FIGARO

ZIVAGO Il

CHITACO DELLA NAVE
DAMASCO

PRIAMO IlI

ZIVAGO Il

ZAFFERANO DI CORTEVECCHIA
PARIDE 111

MISTERO V

MISTERO V

ARAMIS VI

AQUILANTE

ZIGOLO

PRIAMO 11l

TANCREDI DELLA TRAPPOLA
ZIVAGO Il

ALCADE

URBINO (V)

ZIGOLO

VESUVIO V

VESUVIO V

OCEANO DELLA TRAPPOLA
SILVIO I

PRIAMO 11l

MISTERO V

BIRBA VI

M.LIZ

M.MANTIDE DEL BELAGAIO
M.FOSCHIA

CIRCE DI CORTEVECCHIA

M.LIDIA
ULRICA

GLORIA Il 2/91
VENEZIA (Ill)

ERICA DEL BELAGAIO
MALAFEDE 3/88

ERICA DEL BELAGAIO
M.GALATEA DI CORTEVECCHIA
UNGARA Il

ERICAA

DELFINA IV

CASABLANCA Il

ETRUSCAT

RUGIADA DELLA TRAPPOLA
ARZILLA Il

COLOMBELLA I

BIANCANEVE

BAMBAGIA

UNGHERIA

DELFICA DI CASTELPORZIANO 3/94
DONNALUNA II

CRUSCA

T.V.B.

CARMEN VII

ZOLLA 6/90

SASSETTA

SULTANA

UNICA Il

RICORDA

QUINTANA III

TEMPESTA DELLA TRAPPOLA
URSINA DELLA TRAPPOLA

MIA

ITACA DELLA NAVE
SPAGNOLETTA 65/82
AUGUSTA (1I1)



18/02/1993 CORSARO DEL BELAGAIO
20/03/1992 BOREALE

08/03/1992 BIANCOSPINO

23/01/1992 BRANDANO

01/01/1992 BIBO

02/05/1991 AMI'

01/03/1991 ARAMIS VI

01/01/1991 FAUNO Il

01/01/1991 AZZARDO

01/01/1991 AQUILANTE

05/04/1990 ZAR DELLA FERLETA
04/04/1990 ZIGOLO Il

01/02/1990 ZIBIBBO

01/01/1990 ZAIRO

01/01/1990 ZIGOLO

14/04/1989 VADIS VIRGILIO
03/04/1989 VALOROSO (I1)

20/03/1989 VERZELLINO DELLA TRAPPOLA
01/01/1989 OMERO DELLE QUINTE
01/05/1987 TERBIO

05/04/1987 TURNO Il

30/03/1987 TEVERE

01/01/1987 TUONO DELLA TRAPPOLA
01/01/1987 TARTUFO DELLA TRAPPOLA
01/01/1987 TERRORE DELLA TRAPPOLA
22/05/1986 SAPRI

15/05/1986 SCIAMANO

29/03/1986 SATURNO |

01/01/1985 RITORNELLO DELLA TRAPPOLA
22/03/1983 PRIAMO llI

S|
S|
S
S
S
S|
S
MAI
S
S|
S
MAI
S
MAI
S|
M|
MAI
M|
S|
M|
MAI
M|
MAI
Sl
S|
Sl
S|
MAI
S|

NO*

Sl

Sl

Sl

NO*

Sl

Sl

Sl

NO*

Sl

Sl
SEMPRE
NO*

Sl

Sl

NO*

Sl

Sl

Sl

NO*
SEMPRE
Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl
SEMPRE
Sl

Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
Sl

Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
N

MAI
MAI
Sl

Sl

Sl

MAI
MAI
Sl

Sl

MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI
MAI

URBINO I

SOCRATE Il

ROSELLO

Q.APOLLO

TANCREDI DELLA TRAPPOLA
INDU'

TURNO Il

FUSTO DEL COLLE ROSSO
TANCREDI DELLA TRAPPOLA
URBINO (V)

FARRO DELLA NAVE
MONTEDORO DELLA TRAPPOLA
MONACO

RITORNELLO DELLA TRAPPOLA
OMAR IV

VOMERO IV

MONTEDORO DELLA TRAPPOLA
PRIAMO III

ARCIANELLO

GRAN RIO

PARIDE Il

PARIDE Ill

PRIAMO III

PRIAMO III

PRIAMO III

RIO GRANDE

RIO GRANDE

URLO

URBINO (V)

NILO

POMEZIA

UCRAINA

NINIVE DELLA TRAPPOLA
QUANITA

GIADA DEL LASCO

ISIDE
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